Location Description

Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka

Job Title

Room Attendants
Front Office Agents
Night Auditors
Engineering Manager
Room Attendants
Laundry Attendants
Front Office Agents
Front Office Agents
General Manager
Laundry Attendants
Room Attendants
Room Attendants

Salary/Hourly FT/PT

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Salary
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Full Time

Annual Salary

$31,200.00
$41,600.00
$41,600.00
$33,280.00
$31,200.00
$31,200.00
$41,600.00
$41,600.00
$54,999.88
$31,200.00
$31,200.00
$31,200.00

Rate of Pay Hire/ Rehire Date

$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$2,115.38
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

06/30/2025
06/17/2025
02/25/2025
08/12/2024
03/06/2025
03/29/2024
07/25/2025
08/25/2025
03/29/2024
03/29/2024
03/11/2025
01/30/2025

Seniority Date



