

<b>Location Description</b>	<b>Job Title</b>	<b>Salary/Hourly</b>	<b>FT/PT</b>	<b>Annual Salary</b>	<b>Rate of Pay</b>	<b>Hire/ Rehire Date</b>	<b>Seniority Date</b>
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	Room Attendants	Hourly	Full Time	\$31,200.00	\$15.00	06/30/2025	
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	Front Office Agents	Hourly	Part Time	\$41,600.00	\$20.00	06/17/2025	
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	Night Auditors	Hourly	Full Time	\$41,600.00	\$20.00	02/25/2025	
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	Engineering Manager	Hourly	Full Time	\$33,280.00	\$16.00	08/12/2024	
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	Room Attendants	Hourly	Full Time	\$31,200.00	\$15.00	03/06/2025	
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	Laundry Attendants	Hourly	Full Time	\$31,200.00	\$15.00	03/29/2024	
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	Front Office Agents	Hourly	Full Time	\$41,600.00	\$20.00	07/25/2025	
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	Front Office Agents	Hourly	Full Time	\$41,600.00	\$20.00	08/25/2025	
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	General Manager	Salary	Full Time	\$54,999.88	\$2,115.38	03/29/2024	
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	Laundry Attendants	Hourly	Full Time	\$31,200.00	\$15.00	03/29/2024	
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	Room Attendants	Hourly	Full Time	\$31,200.00	\$15.00	03/11/2025	
Motel 6 South Bend IN - Mishawaka	Room Attendants	Hourly	Full Time	\$31,200.00	\$15.00	01/30/2025	